
Pos 

Sprint Cup 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

1 P 
216 P 
98 A 
66 A 
10 P 

Name 

Elie Daccache 
Alex Coelho 
Matt Vanderhosrt 
Jack Newman 
Eros Mukja 

Class 

Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 
Sprint Cup 

Total Tm 

12:10.932 
12:52.559 
12:55.488 
12:55.896 
13:15.862 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

41.627 
44.556 
44.964 

1:04.930 

Gap 

41.627 
2.929 
0.408 

19.966 

Best Tm 

1:05.558 
1:09.250 
1:09.626 
1:09.708 
1:10.441 

In Lap 

10 
2 
5 
5 
6 
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Margin of Victory 

41.627 

Avg. Speed 

133.818 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.558 

Best Speed 

135.636 

Best Lap by 

1 P - Elie Daccache 

Super Series Round 5 

SPRINT CUP 

R7 - Sprint Cup 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:08:39 

Pro Track 2.470 km 

2022-09-10 04:10 PM 

Provisional


