

Provisional



Super Series Round 5 Sorted on Laps

SPRINT CUP Pro Track 2.470 km

R7 - Sprint Cup 2022-09-10 04:10 PM

Race (12:00 Time) started at 16:08:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	Lap
Sprint Cup									
1	1 P	Elie Daccache	Sprint Cup	12:10.932	11			1:05.558	10
2	216 P	Alex Coelho	Sprint Cup	12:52.559	11	41.627	41.627	1:09.250	2
3	98 A	Matt Vanderhosrt	Sprint Cup	12:55.488	11	44.556	2.929	1:09.626	5
4	66 A	Jack Newman	Sprint Cup	12:55.896	11	44.964	0.408	1:09.708	5
5	10 P	Eros Mukja	Sprint Cup	13:15.862	11	1:04.930	19.966	1:10.441	6

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
41.627	133.818	1:05.558	135.636	1 P - Elie Daccache

Chief of Timing & Scoring Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: RACE Events Inc.

Printed: 2022-09-11 1:35:04 PM